Zentro-Elektrik GmbH KG · Germany · D-75179 Pforzheim · Sandweg 20 · Tel. ++49/7231/45203 · Telefax 4642053/14
Input:
Input voltage (DC) 12 − 220 V see table
-20 %  +30 % at U In = 12 V,
± 30 % at UIn ≥ 24 V
Output:
Output voltage (DC) see table
Output current (DC) see table

D
C
/D
C
 C
o
n
ve
rt
er
3/15
Regulator Card Power Card
Input Output Power Model
Voltage (V) Voltage (V) / (W) Number
Current (A)
12 5/4 20 GWR12/5
12 12/1,7 20 GWR12/12
12 15/1,4 20 GWR12/15
12 24/0,8 20 GWR12/24
12 48/0,4 20 GWR12/48
12 60/0,3 20 GWR12/60
12 110/0,15 15 GWR12/110
24 5/7 35 GWR24/5
24 12/3 35 GWR24/12
24 15/2,5 35 GWR24/15
24 24/1,6 35 GWR24/24
24 48/0,6 30 GWR24/48
24 60/0,5 30 GWR24/60
24 110/0,3 35 GWR24/110
48,60,110,220 5/7 35 GWR../5
48,60,110,220 12/3,5 40 GWR../12
48,60,110,220 15/2,8 40 GWR../15
48,60,110,220 24/2 50 GWR../24
48,60,110,220 48/0,8 35 GWR../48
48,60,110,220 60/0,6 35 GWR../60
48,60,110,220 110/0,35 40 GWR../110
Input Output Power Model
Voltage (V) Voltage (V) / (W) Number
Current (A)
12 5/4 20 GWP12/5
12 12/1,7 20 GWP12/12
12 15/1,4 20 GWP12/15
12 24/0,8 20 GWP12/24
12 48/0,4 20 GWP12/48
12 60/0,3 20 GWP12/60
12 110/0,15 15 GWP12/110
24 5/7 35 GWP24/5
24 12/3 35 GWP24/12
24 15/2,5 35 GWP24/15
24 24/1,6 35 GWP24/24
24 48/0,6 30 GWP24/48
24 60/0,5 30 GWP24/60
24 110/0,3 35 GWP24/110
48,60,110,220 5/7 35 GWP../5
48,60,110,220 12/3,5 40 GWP../12
48,60,110,220 15/2,8 40 GWP../15
48,60,110,220 24/2 50 GWP../24